Sep 28 2024 (04:52) India Rail Info

Silchar - Bairabi Passenger Special (UnReserved)/05567 - Pass - NFR
SCL/Silchar to HKD/Hailakandi
1h 42m - 39 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 SCL  |Silchar 16:55 3 |1 0 27 NFR
2 ARCL |Arunachal Junction 17:09 17:10 Tm |0 [1 6 38 NFR
3 |SCA |Salchapra 17:24 17:26 2m |0 |1 15 |12 |23 |NFR
4 |KTX |Katakhal Junction 17:50 18:00 10m 1 20 (26 (21 |NFR
5 |ALGP |Algapur 18:25 18:26 im [0 |1 30 (46 (24 |NFR
6 |HKD |Hailakandi 18:37 18:42 5m [0 |1 39 |46 (28 |NFR
7 MNCR |[Monacherra 18:53 18:54 Tm (0 |1 47 |42 |30 |[NFR
8 |LLBR |Lalabazar 19:06 19:11 5m |0 |1 56 |38 (33 |NFR
9 |MPRA |Mahamadpur Assam 19:22 19:23 Tm |0 |1 63 |41 (33 |NFR
10 |KLCR |Katlicherra 19:32 19:33 m [0 |1 69 (41 (36 |NFR
11 [MOAR |Manipur Bagan 19:43 19:44 im [0 |1 76 |51 |53 |NFR
12 [JMRA |Jamira 19:56 19:57 Tm |0 |1 86 |49 |41 |[NFR
13 |RTRA |Ramnathpur 20:09 20:10 Tm (0 |1 95 |16 |[54 |NFR
14 |BHRB |Bairabi 20:40 0 |1 103 |- 48 |NFR

Sep 28 2024 (04:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




